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11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

Position

Superintendent

Executive Dir, Human Res.

Principal, High School
Executive Dir. Stud. Serv

Executive Dir. Educ. Serv

Deputy Superintendent
Principal-Middle School
High School VP
Dir., Children's Services
MCHS Teacher

Principal-Elementary

Director, Information Tech

Principal-Elementary
Middle School Teacher

Principal-Elementary
MCHS Teacher

Principal-Elementary

High School VP
Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held

Executive Dir. Educ.
Serv

Executive Dir, Human
Res.

6th Period Assignment,
Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Extra

Period Assignment,
Teacher, Daily Rate

6th Period Assignment,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Home
Teacher

Vice Prin., Middle
School

Extra Hours, Extra
Period Assignment,
Teacher, Daily Rate

K-12 Education Entity
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Department
Education Center

Education Center

Mira Costa High School
Education Center

Education Center

Education Center
MBMS School

Mira Costa High School
Mbusd Preschool

Mira Costa High School

Robinson School
Education Center
Grand View School
MBMS School

Pacific School

Mira Costa High School

Pennekamp School

Mira Costa High School
MBMS School

Total Wages

$248,004
$143,698

$142,879
$142,114
$140,305

$128,520
$124,893
$121,095
$120,694
$118,489

$117,295
$117,048
$116,712
$116,525

$116,295
$115,355

$110,390

$106,871
$106,516



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Educational Advisor

Principal-Elementary

MCHS Teacher

Program Specialist

MCHS Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Director Maintenance/Oper
MCHS Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Summer workshop, 6th
Period Assignment,
Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

6th Period Assignment,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Summer Ed Advisor,
Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher
on Spec Assign DO,
Teacher, Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, 6th Period
Assignment

Summer workshop,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Summer workshop, 6th
Period Assignment,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, 6th Period
Assignment

Summer workshop, 6th
Period Assignment,
Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

Meadows School

Mira Costa High School

District Wide

Mira Costa High School

MBMS School

Maintenance

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

$105,782

$104,274

$103,933

$103,830

$103,701

$103,579

$103,280

$102,759

$102,073
$101,729

$101,497



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Vice Prin., Middle School

Middle School Teacher

Special Education Teacher

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Educational Advisor

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Summer workshop,
Teacher on Spec
Assign DO, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Extra Hours

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Summer
workshop, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Extra

Period Assignment,
Teacher, Daily Rate,
Summer workshop

Extra Period
Assignment, Extra
Hours, Teacher, Daily
Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Summer Ed
Advisor

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

MBMS School

MBMS School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

MBMS School

MBMS School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

$101,126

$100,920

$100,757

$100,575

$100,406

$99,751

$99,678

$97,949

$97,831

$97,365

$96,916

$96,859



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.
53.

54.

Middle School Teacher

MCHS Educational Advisor

Psychologist

MCHS Educational Advisor

Program Specialist

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Director of Food Services

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Summer Ed
Advisor

Summer School
Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher, Daily Rate

Summer Ed Advisor,
Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Summer workshop,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Summer workshop,
Summer School
Teacher, Extra Hours,
Home Teacher,
Teacher, Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Summer
workshop

6th Period Assignment,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

MBMS School

Mira Costa High School

District Wide

Mira Costa High School

District Wide

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

Robinson School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School
Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

$96,765

$96,545

$96,106

$96,018

$95,967

$95,925

$95,803

$95,749

$94,717

$94,499
$94,234

$93,950



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

MCHS Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Student Advisor, Mid Sch

MCHS Teacher

Middle School Teacher

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Summer
workshop, Teacher,
Daily Rate

6th Period Assignment,
Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Summer
workshop

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Summer
workshop

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Mira Costa High School

Pacific School

Mira Costa High School

Robinson School

Mira Costa High School

Pennekamp School

Mira Costa High School

Pacific School

MBMS School

Mira Costa High School

MBMS School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

MBMS School

$93,891

$93,821

$93,708

$93,613

$92,988

$92,919

$92,851

$92,755

$92,396

$92,285

$92,230

$92,026

$91,703

$91,666



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Psychologist

Middle School Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Psychologist

Elementary Class Teacher

Middle School Teacher

MCHS Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

Psychologist

Elementary Class Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Summer School
Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher, Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Summer
workshop

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Summer
workshop

6th Period Assignment,

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Mira Costa High School

MBMS School

Mira Costa High School

MBMS School

Pennekamp School

MBMS School

Mira Costa High School

Mira Costa High School

Meadows School

Pacific School

MBMS School
Mira Costa High School

Pennekamp School

Mira Costa High School

Robinson School

MBMS School

$91,664

$91,532

$91,494

$91,256

$91,143

$91,095

$91,082

$91,045

$90,982

$90,955

$90,952
$90,681

$90,674

$90,533

$90,303

$90,242



85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

Middle School Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

MCHS Librarian

Elementary Class Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

MCHS Teacher

Elementary Class Teacher

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Extra Period
Assignment

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Duty Stipend,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

MBMS School

Robinson School

Pacific School

Mira Costa High School

Grand View School

Mira Costa High School

Pennekamp School

MBMS School

MBMS School

Mira Costa High School

MBMS School

Grand View School

Grand View School

Mira Costa High School

Pennekamp School

$90,190

$90,131

$90,066

$89,990

$89,952

$89,842

$89,754

$89,546

$89,364

$89,244

$89,167

$89,149

$89,129

$89,073

$89,066



100.  Elementary P.E. Teacher Extra Hours, Teacher,  Manhattan Beach Unified District Wide $89,020
Daily Rate, Middle
School Teacher



