	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$248,004
2.	Executive Dir, Human Res.	Executive Dir. Educ. Serv	Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$143,698
3.	Principal, High School		Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$142,879
4.	Executive Dir. Stud. Serv		Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$142,114
5.	Executive Dir. Educ. Serv	Executive Dir, Human Res.	Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$140,305
6.	Deputy Superintendent		Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$128,520
7.	Principal-Middle School		Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$124,893
8.	High School VP		Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$121,095
9.	Dir., Children's Services		Manhattan Beach Unified	Mbusd Preschool	\$120,694
10.	MCHS Teacher	6th Period Assignment, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$118,489
11.	Principal-Elementary		Manhattan Beach Unified	Robinson School	\$117,295
12.	Director, Information Tech		Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$117,048
13.	Principal-Elementary		Manhattan Beach Unified	Grand View School	\$116,712
14.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Extra Period Assignment, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$116,525
15.	Principal-Elementary		Manhattan Beach Unified	Pacific School	\$116,295
16.	MCHS Teacher	6th Period Assignment, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Home Teacher	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$115,355
17.	Principal-Elementary	Vice Prin., Middle School	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pennekamp School	\$110,390
18.	High School VP		Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$106,871
19.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Extra Period Assignment, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$106,516

20.	MCHS Teacher	Summer workshop, 6th Period Assignment, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$105,782
21.	MCHS Teacher	6th Period Assignment, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$104,274
22.	MCHS Educational Advisor	Summer Ed Advisor, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$103,933
23.	Principal-Elementary	Extra Hours, Teacher on Spec Assign DO, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Meadows School	\$103,830
24.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, 6th Period Assignment	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$103,701
25.	Program Specialist	Summer workshop, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$103,579
26.	MCHS Teacher	Summer workshop, 6th Period Assignment, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$103,280
27.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$102,759
28.	Director Maintenance/Oper		Manhattan Beach Unified	Maintenance	\$102,073
29.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, 6th Period Assignment	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$101,729
30.	MCHS Teacher	Summer workshop, 6th Period Assignment, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$101,497

31.	Vice Prin., Middle School	Summer workshop, Teacher on Spec Assign DO, Teacher, Daily Rate, Extra Hours	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$101,126
32.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$100,920
33.	Special Education Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$100,757
34.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Summer workshop, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$100,575
35.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$100,406
36.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Extra Period Assignment, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer workshop	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$99,751
37.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Period Assignment, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$99,678
38.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$97,949
39.	MCHS Educational Advisor	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer Ed Advisor	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$97,831
40.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$97,365
41.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$96,916
42.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$96,859

43.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$96,765
44.	MCHS Educational Advisor	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer Ed Advisor	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$96,545
45.	Psychologist	Summer School Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$96,106
46.	MCHS Educational Advisor	Summer Ed Advisor, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$96,018
47.	Program Specialist	Summer workshop, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$95,967
48.	Special Education Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$95,925
49.	Special Education Teacher	Summer workshop, Summer School Teacher, Extra Hours, Home Teacher, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$95,803
50.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Robinson School	\$95,749
51.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$94,717
52.	Director of Food Services		Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$94,499
53.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer workshop	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$94,234
54.	MCHS Teacher	6th Period Assignment, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$93,950

55.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$93,891
56.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Summer workshop, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pacific School	\$93,821
57.	MCHS Teacher	6th Period Assignment, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer workshop	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$93,708
58.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Robinson School	\$93,613
59.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$92,988
60.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pennekamp School	\$92,919
61.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$92,851
62.	Special Education Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer workshop	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pacific School	\$92,755
63.	Student Advisor, Mid Sch	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$92,396
64.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$92,285
65.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$92,230
66.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$92,026
67.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$91,703
68.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$91,666

69.	Psychologist	Summer School Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$91,664
70.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$91,532
71.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$91,494
72.	Psychologist	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$91,256
73.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pennekamp School	\$91,143
74.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$91,095
75.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$91,082
76.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer workshop	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$91,045
77.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Meadows School	\$90,982
78.	Special Education Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer workshop	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pacific School	\$90,955
79.	Special Education Teacher		Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$90,952
80.	MCHS Teacher	6th Period Assignment, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$90,681
81.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pennekamp School	\$90,674
82.	Psychologist	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$90,533
83.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Robinson School	\$90,303
84.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$90,242

85.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$90,190
86.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Robinson School	\$90,131
87.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pacific School	\$90,066
88.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$89,990
89.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Grand View School	\$89,952
90.	MCHS Librarian	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$89,842
91.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pennekamp School	\$89,754
92.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$89,546
93.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Extra Period Assignment	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$89,364
94.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$89,244
95.	Middle School Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	MBMS School	\$89,167
96.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Duty Stipend, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Grand View School	\$89,149
97.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Grand View School	\$89,129
98.	MCHS Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Mira Costa High School	\$89,073
99.	Elementary Class Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	Pennekamp School	\$89,066

100.	Elementary P.E. Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher,	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$89,020
		Daily Rate, Middle			
		School Teacher			